JULY 2014

DONLEY COUNTY FUND

GENERAL

SECURITY

TECH FUND

CO TECH FUND

JPTP

JP JBSF

JP TAF

CHILD WELFARE

PRESERVATION .

CLERK-PRESER

GUARDIANSHIP

CONSTRUCTION

DEBT RATE

(INT&SINKING)
912012005

TOTAL

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )

BEGINNING

BALANCE

$ 102,106.31
) 4,486.19
$ 18,684.98
$ 460.00
$ 4,476.72
$ 6,441.27
$ 24,398.05
$ 4,128.66
) 21147
3 3,565.40
$ 3,148.40
$ 1,656.15
$ 32,476.35
$ 206,239.65

BALANCE

RECEIPTS

$

$

224,444.01
902.90
'1 ,021.46
4.00
2242
62.68
484.41
0.35
0.32
70.00
40.27
0.14

2,079.33

229,132.29

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($234,944.48)
(§270.00)
($529.80)

$0.00
0.00
0.00
(144.28)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(11,125.00)

(247,013.56)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 91,605.84
$ 5,119.09
$ 19,176.64
$ 464.00
$ 4,499.14
$ 6,503.95
$ 24,738.18
$ 4,129.01
$ 211.49
$ 3,635.40
$ 3,188.67
$ 1,656.29
$ 23,430.68
$ 188,358.38

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other

assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, Counfy
fully i inspe te/d by us and that the said amount 2

/ Mark White
Commissi

mmissioner, Prect#1

(1o Mol

Don Hall

Commissioner, Prect#2

made and held by her for the county have been
oney and othep/assets as shown above are true and correct to

R 4

Andy Wheatly /

X—n:m\sswner Prect#3

Wanda’ Smlth County Treast

Dan &m&iﬁ
Commlssmner, Preot#4



