## JULY 2014

DONLEY COU		FUND INNING	BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE-	EN	ENDING BALANCE	
	BALANCE				MENTS	BAI		
GENERAL	\$	102,106.31	\$	224,444.01	(\$234,944.48)	\$	91,605.84	
SECURITY	\$	4,486.19		902.90	(\$270.00)	\$	5,119.09	
TECH FUND	\$	18,684.98		1,021.46	(\$529.80)	\$	19,176.64	
CO TECH FUND	\$	460.00		4.00	\$0.00	\$	464.00	
JPTP	\$	4,476.72		22.42	0.00	\$	4,499.14	
JP JBSF	\$	6,441.27		62.68	0.00	\$	6,503.95	
JP TAF	\$	24,398.05		484.41	(144.28)	\$	24,738.18	
CHILD WELFARE	\$	4,128.66		0.35	0.00	\$	4,129.01	
PRESERVATION .	\$	211.17		0.32	0.00	\$	211.49	
CLERK-PRESER	\$	3,565.40		70.00	0.00	\$	3,635.40	
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	3,148.40		40.27	0.00	\$	3,188.67	
CONSTRUCTION	\$	1,656.15		0.14	0.00	\$	1,656.29	
DEBT RATE	\$	32,476.35		2,079.33	(11,125.00)	\$	23,430.68	
(INT&SINKING) 9/20/20	05						400.050.00	
TOTAL	\$	206,239.65	\$	229,132.29	(247,013.56)	\$	188,358.38	

THE STATE OF TEXAS )( COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Don Hall

Commissioner, Prect#2

Jack Hall, County Judge

Wanda Smith, County Treasu

Andy Wheatly

Commissioner, Prect#3

Commissioner, Predt#4